

| MARBLE INVEST LIMITED | | | |
|---|--------|--------|----------|
| Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2011 | | | |
| Particulars | | | |
| Year Ended | | | |
| | 2010 | 2011 | 2011 |
| 1) Net Sales/Income from Operations | 231.00 | 231.00 | 924.00 |
| 2) Other Operating Income | — | — | — |
| Total (1+2) | 231.00 | 231.00 | 924.00 |
| 3 Total Expenditure: | 149.87 | 131.28 | 604.66 |
| a) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock in Trade and Work in Progress | — | — | — |
| b) Consumption of Raw Material | — | — | — |
| c) Purchase of traded goods | — | — | — |
| d) Employee Cost | 65.24 | 58.97 | 252.31 |
| e) Depreciation | — | — | — |
| f) Advertisement | 20.46 | 1.73 | 97.61 |
| g) Carriage Charges | 45.00 | 45.00 | 180.00 |
| h) Other Expenses | 19.17 | 25.58 | 74.75 |
| 4 Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2) | 81.13 | 99.72 | 319.34 |
| 5 Other Income | — | — | — |
| 6 Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3-4) | 81.13 | 99.72 | 319.34 |
| 7 Interest | — | — | — |
| 8 Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6) | 81.13 | 99.72 | 319.34 |
| 9 Exceptional Items | — | — | — |
| 10 Profit (+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8) | 81.13 | 99.72 | 319.34 |
| 11 Tax Expenses | — | — | 105.83 |
| - Current Tax | — | — | 98.70 |
| - Deferred Tax | — | — | 7.13 |
| 12 Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) from the Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10) | 81.13 | 99.72 | 213.51 |
| 13 Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense) | — | — | — |
| 14 Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (11-12) | 81.13 | 99.72 | 213.51 |
| 15 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) | 7470 | 7470 | 7470 |
| 16 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance Sheet of previous Accounting year | — | — | 27394.55 |
| 17 EPS (Non-annualised) | — | — | 0.29 |
| (a) Basic & diluted EPS before and after extra ordinary items for the period for the year to date | — | — | — |
| 18 Public shareholding | 451200 | 451200 | 451200 |
| (a) No. of Shares | 60.40 | 60.40 | 60.40 |
| (b) Percentage of Shareholding | — | — | — |
| 19 Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding | — | — | — |
| (a) Pledged/Encumbered | — | — | — |
| - Number of Shares | — | — | — |
| - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoters & Promoter Group) | — | — | — |
| - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company) | — | — | — |
| (b) Non-encumbered | 295800 | 295800 | 295800 |
| - Number of shares | 100 | 100 | 100 |
| - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoters & Promoter Group) | 39.60 | 39.60 | 39.60 |
| - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share Capital of the Company) | — | — | — |

Notes:

- The above results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 30th July, 2011. Provision for tax, if any, will be provided at the end of the year.
- Segment Reporting as defined in Accounting Standard is not applicable.
- The Deferred Tax Liability in accordance with the provisions of Accounting Standard - 22 for taxes on income shall be provided at the end of the year.
- Figures of Previous Year/Period re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary.
- No. of Complaint: (i) pending at the beginning of the quarter (ii) received during the quarter (iii) disposed during the quarter and (iv) pending at the end of the quarter are NIL.

For and on behalf of the Board

Place : CHANDIGARH

Dated : 30.07.2011

(B.P. NAYYAR) DIRECTOR

Limited Review of the quarter as required under clause 41 of the Listing Agreement has been completed by the Statutory Auditors. The same does not have any impact on the above results.

| | | |
|---|----------|---------|
| Work in Progress | (27.78) | (24) |
| c) Consumption of raw materials | 14832.91 | 1172 |
| d) Purchase of traded goods | 1334.93 | 904 |
| e) Employees Cost | 201.16 | 171 |
| f) Depreciation | — | — |
| g) Advertisement | 20.46 | 1.73 |
| h) Carriage Charges | 45.00 | 180.00 |
| i) Other Expenses | 19.17 | 74.75 |
| Profit from Operations before other income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2) | 331.87 | 237.1 |
| 4. Other Income | 0.00 | 0.1 |
| 5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4) | 331.87 | 237.8 |
| 6. Interest (Net) | 145.13 | 143.2 |
| 7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6) | 186.54 | 94.3 |
| 8. Exceptional Items | 0.00 | 0.0 |
| 9. Profit from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8) | 186.54 | 94.37 |
| 10. Tax Expenses | — | — |
| - Current tax | 54.00 | 21.00 |
| - Deferred tax | (12.00) | (11.00) |
| 11. Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10) | 144.54 | 84.37 |
| 12. Extraordinary Items | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 13. Net Profit for the Period (11-12) | 144.54 | 84.37 |
| 14. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share) | 320.13 | 320.13 |
| 15. Reserve excluding revaluation reserve | — | — |
| 16. Earning Per Share | — | — |
| a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period. (not annualized) in Rs. | 4.52 | 2.64 |
| b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period. (not annualized) in Rs. | 4.52 | 2.64 |
| 17. Public shareholdings | — | — |
| - number of shares (nos) | 1026613 | 1026613 |
| - percentage of shareholding | 32.07 | 32.07 |
| 18. Promoters and promoters group Shareholding | — | — |
| a) Pledged/Encumbered | — | — |
| - Number of shares | 0 | 0 |
| - percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group) | 0 | 0 |
| - percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company) | 0 | 0 |
| b) Non-encumbered | — | — |
| - Number of Shares | 2174650 | 2174650 |
| - percentage of shares (as a % of the promoter and promoter group total shareholding) | 67.93 | 67.93 |
| - percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company) | — | — |

Segmentwise Revenue, Results and Capital Employ

| Sl. No. | Particulars | QUARTER ENDED | |
|---------|---|------------------------|------------------------|
| | | 30.06.2011 (Unaudited) | 30.06.2010 (Unaudited) |
| 1. | Segment Revenue | — | — |
| | a) Edible Oils | 17869.69 | 13496.35 |
| | b) Ceramics | 308.42 | 470.41 |
| | c) Wind Power Generators | 58.15 | 65.58 |
| | d) Unallocated | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | Total | 18236.26 | 14032.34 |
| | Less: Inter Segment Revenue | 14.20 | 22.04 |
| | Net Sales/Income from Operations | 18222.06 | 14010.30 |
| 2. | Segment Results Profit (+) / Loss (-) before tax & interest | — | — |
| | a) Edible Oils | 250.22 | 135.78 |
| | b) Ceramics | 38.80 | 62.99 |
| | c) Wind Power Generators | 41.85 | 48.83 |
| | d) Unallocated Income/(Expenses) Net | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | Total | 331.67 | 237.60 |
| | Less: Interest (Net) | 145.13 | 143.23 |
| | Profit Before Tax | 186.54 | 94.37 |
| 3. | Capital Employed | — | — |
| | a) Edible Oils | 4192.44 | 3492.78 |
| | b) Ceramics | 1829.79 | 1847.48 |
| | c) Wind Power Generators | 584.15 | 613.92 |

Notes: 1) The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.07.2011

2) The number of investor complaints received during the quarter, resolved and pending Total No. of complaints received-0; Total No. of complaints disposed off-0; Total A

3) The previous period figures have been regrouped / recast, wherever necessary, to classification.

Place : ALWAR
Dated : 30.07.2011